Features
6U CompactPCI® Rear Transition
Boards for MIC-3390 and MIC-3392
Introduction
The RIO series of rear transition boards provide rear-panel access to the I/O interfaces of Advantech’s CompactPCI CPU boards.
RIO-3310S/3310A/3310B is designed for the MIC-3390 and MIC-3392 series.
Specifications
CompactPCI Connector RIO-3310S: J1/J2/J3/J5; RIO-3310A: J3/J5; RIO-3310B: J3/J5

Parallel J3 J3 J3 Internal Internal Internal
SATA - - J3/J5 Internal Internal Internal
Ordering Information
Part Number
Rear Panel On-board Header
Keyboard Mouse COM USB LAN VGA SCSI USB SCSI IDE FDD Parallel SATA40-pin
RIO-3310S-A1E 1* 1* 2 1 2 (GbE) 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 -
RIO-3310S-A2E 1* 1* 2 1 2 (GbE) 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 -
RIO-3310AE 1* 1* 2 1 2 (GbE) 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 -
RIO-3310BE 1* 1* 2 1 2 (GbE)
1 (10/100) 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 3**
*Note: Y cable is included.
**Note: Among three SATA connectors, two are used for RAID function.
RIO-3310